YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM   E-12   www.gott.com.my
PRODUCT MODULES
AC OUTPUT SOCKET CODE
577-101
CODE
577-102
CODE

Model Number : GOTT-VACT-3
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM      MODEL NUMBER CODE
VRV AIR CONDITIONING TRAINER GOTT-VACT-3 987-667
HIGH/LOW PRESSURE
SWITCH
R410A
Range: 30 : 0 : 520 psi
Type: Compound
Pressure Range: -100 : 3600 kPa
Power Supply: 1 phase, 220-230
V/220 V, 50/60 Hz
Capacity range: 4HP (11.2k.W)
Capacity index: 100
Pressure range (Mpa)
-low side: -0.06 (min) , 0.6 (max)
-high side : 0.8(min), 3 (max)
A unit which is wed to link the unit
together
SAFETY U -LINK CODE
446-000
SAFETY CONNECTING
LEAD
CODE
237-001
VERTICAL FRAME CODE
297-000
EXPERIMENT MANUAL CODE
588-032
4mm connecting
leads
High Level: Din Standard
A4 with two shelves
Material: Aluminium
Side Frame: T shape
Size: 3-Layer 1450mm Length
159-019
CODE U-LINK
A unit which is wed to
link the unit together